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IS A W0Man'$
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WHEN you listen to WarNewsyouthink;"How canIhelpmore?" You feel apolo-getic because you are only a
woman;buthaveyou forgottenthatmorale is a woman8 busi:
ness now more than ever. AwomanS beauty stands for
courage: serenity, a gallantheart, the things men need So
desperately thesedays: It is awoman's way of saying "Wewon't be beaten;
Inserted by the makers of

Monterey
peRsonalizedMAKEUP
For your personal Cosmetic-Blend chartclip this advertisement and post to the

manufacturersWILFRID OWEN LTD, Christchurch:
L.j.42

Remove Callouses
Dr Schollg Zino-padsloosen callouses oreasysafe removal: 176 per
packet, from all chem-ists and Dr. Schol
dealers_
DR: ScHOLL'S

CALLOUSES ZiNo-PADS

SKIN
TROUBLEL
ThisFamousLiquidRemedywillQuicklyHeal You
The germs and poisons which cause
eczema;ulcers,boilsand inflamed rashes
lurk downbelow thesurfaceofthe
skin;de8,D D Prescription penetrateseasily intotheporesof theskin and remevesthecause'ofthe
trouble. That 1S why ic soothes and heals S0
quickly. Irritation stops,inflammationdiesaway,
spotless newskinformsandall tracesoftheugly
rashesorpimplesdisappear. DDD:Prescription
IS invaluable in all casesof eczema; dermatitis:
impetigo,boils,ulcers;cuts,wounds
9/3,3/14and 7/2 0bottlefromall

chemists. 71

DDDPRESCRIPTION
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Gardening talk
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Mengelberg and Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra, New York,ailg Saratwrenstre Bach
Lotte Lehman: (soprano),"To Chine cite eee Mozart
"Be Thou Near Me" .... Bach
"Cradle. Song’? + s2% cae webor
4YA Concert Orchestra,
Suite for String Orchestra

Purcell
Keith Falkner (baritone),
"TI Love and I Must’"If Music be the Food of Love"

Purcell
The Orchestra,
Concerto in E Flat Major for
Piano and Strings
(Solo piano, Gil Dech)
"Rondo in B Flat Major for
Strings"

Mozart
Franz Volker eenSTH ViGel?

~
6s5 os . Mozart

"Good-night, Oh! My
Abt. arr Hohne

"My Motherland" ... .. Lassen
The Orchestra,Three Arias in the Olden Style,
Opi BO. 0-05 ha eR hes Waraer
Maggie Teyte (soprano),
"The Lovers’ Walk" .. Debussy
Ferrere and Milan Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Fétes" Symphonic Pom

DebussyStation neticss
Newsreel with Commentary
Stravinsky and Philharmouic
Symphony Orchestia of New York,"The Rite of Spring"
Variety
Repetition of Talks from th> Boys
Overseas
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

Stravinsk7

GVO) tance2.
5. Op.m. Varietys.. Dinner musicAftcr ‘dinner music
"Grand City"Variety
"Greyburn of the Salween"
More variety
"Gus Gray""Hotel Revue"
Popular classical! recitals
Mase down
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yaas
& 8.45am. LONDON NEWS
For My Lady: Makers vf melody,Ernst Dohnanyi
Lunefy music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0
5.15
6. 0
6.15

6.457G

Children’s session
Danee orehestras on the air
LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review"Adventure"
After ‘dinner music ; >
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G. Nield
Orchestras and hallads
"The Old Crony"
"Nigger Minstrels"

Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary

bi

&

@&R

ip

ooaos

oO

Dancing timoClose down
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"National Savings": Talk by W.

Laugh and the world laughs with

Organola, presenting Lew White

p.m. Tea-time tunes
Presbyterian Hous
Peter Dawson
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The announcer’s choice
"Pm in a Dancing Mood!"
Do you prefer this?
Variety30 Celebrity artists’ programme

. O Swing session40.45 -Close down

Random selections from the classics

CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast on Tuesday, July 7, by
2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA,
3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ:
9. 0am. Miss M. Griffin: Keep

9.11

9,17

9.24

9.34

Fit!
Miss A. E. Laurenson: Sing-
ing Time for Juniors.
Miss M. Adams: Story
Time for Primers (1).
Miss E. R. Ryan: Short-
hand Dictation (2).
Miss D. McLeod: "Sky-
wards Northward!" An air
thriller for geography pupils
and others, (Episode 3.)

THURSDAY July

AUCKLAND
1078 &¢.2°-280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:10.0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Big Sister

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)

:Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Molly and her FriendsPeter the Pilot
Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
The Hit Parade
The House of Peter MacGregor
History And All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn
Take it Or Leave It
Men and Motoring
News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
£430 kc. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
3.50 . Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Paisy9.45 Morning Reflections |10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:

|10. 0 Uncle Jimmy |10.15 Maoriland Melodies |10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Big Sister

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The ee ag * tage (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London1.30 Variety programme2.15 The Citadel (final broadcast)2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History And All That7-30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!7.45 Leaves from the Other Woman’s
Diary

8. 0 Headline News, followed by The
General Died at Dawn

8.43 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Take It Or Leave It
9.30 Request session
10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
12. © Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion's fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.145 Life of Brigham Young(final broadcast)10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The tuncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 I'sme Service session
3. 0 Variety Parade3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed hy theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Peter the Pilot6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn8.45 Yes-No Jackpots9. 0 Take It or Leave it
10. 0 Memories from Maoriland
10.15 Famous dance bands11. 0 News from London41.15 Bright music12. 0 Close down

‘ 4ZB DUNEDINx $280k ¢: 234 m.
6. 0, 7.0, $45 a.m. News from London8.2 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim’’9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy (first broad-
cast)10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Elizabeth Barrett Brown-
in "

10.30 Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Housewives’ Jackpot4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Peter the Pilot
Ali Baba and the Forty ThievesAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Strike up the band!
The House of Peter MacGregor
History And All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!Down Memory Lane
Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn
The Hawk
Take It or Leave it
Mock Court
News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.|

272 Sy (400 kc: 2i4 Mm: :
6. 0, 7.0, 8.450.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
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5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variet .

7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor _7.15 Magnificent Heritage: ‘‘Mary Sles-
sor of Calabar’’

7.30 Mixed Grill Jackpots
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet!" (last
broadcast)8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu

9.15 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down '


